
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2022 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 305 N1

2017-2018  62  1,776  1,594  52  13  3,435 588  2,847 593

2018-2019  11  610  409  222  15  1,256 2,381 -1,125-1324

2019-2020  9  407  294  90  46  837 1,746 -909-1221

2020-2021  19  545  479  50  12  1,086 1,024  62-120

2021-2022  40  624  953  75  13  1,665 1,047  618 2713

-20
-10

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 28 Average  12  792  746  98  20  1,656  29916 1,357

-1.5K
-1.0K
-0.5K
0.0K
0.5K
1.0K
1.5K
2.0K
2.5K
3.0K
3.5K

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 5/5/2023  1:38:04PM



New Members 37.5%

Charter Members 57.2%
Reinstate Members 4.5%

Transfer members 0.8%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2022 Cumulative

22.22%

Female

77.78%

Male

Female 22.22%
Male 77.78%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2022 Cumulative
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